
Saturday, December 11, 2021 (graduation) 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Sunday, December 12, 2021 CLOSED

Monday - Friday, December 13 - 17, 2021 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Saturday and Sunday, December 18 & 19, 2021 CLOSED

Monday - Thursday, December 20 - December 23, 2021 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Friday - Sunday, December 24 - December 26, 2021 CLOSED

Monday - Friday, December 27 - December 31, 2021 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Saturday and Sunday, January 1 - January 2, 2022 CLOSED

Monday - Friday, January 3 - 7, 2022 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Saturday and Sunday, January 8 & 9, 2022 CLOSED

Monday - Friday, January 10 - January 14, 2022 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Saturday and Sunday, January 15 & 16, 2022 CLOSED

Monday, January 17, 2022 (Holiday) CLOSED

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 RESUME Normal Help Desk Schedule

Help Desk Availability During  Semester Break and Winter Session

December 11, 2021 - January 16, 2022


